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Cumul

1779
1721
1685
1675
1674
1650
1635
1627
1613
1613
1612
1605
1596
1574
1573
1566
1561
1559
1558
1548
1546
1524
1522
1515
1511
1509
1497
1496
1490
1489
1488
1487
1482
1479
1477
1474
1474
1474
1469
1467
1467
1465
1463
1459
1454
1453
1452
1451
1441
1439
1435
1433
1431
1431

Simultané Mondial samedi 13 janvier 2018

Nom

MAYOT
MULLER
ALLOUCHERY
BAGUE
BREGOLI
GALLET
MATHIOTTE
JACOB
ZENINARI
HAMPE
BREYSSE
ROBIN

LE MOAL
ADAM
D'HONT
POUTREL
REBOURG
PHILIPS
DAUSSEUR
GUILLAUME
COQUELLE
FRITTE
ORDITZ
PICHERE
BOUCLAINVILLE
GRANDPIERRE
PIERREL
CLEMENT
DEON
WATHIER
ROUX
PERRIER
CHARTOGNE
GERON
HORIOT
CLARISSE
DAX
BRESOLIN
QUENTIN
FAROU
GILLOT
MERTENS
MARCAMBAULT
GROSJEAN
FREYMANN
LEROY
PICOT
HORNBECK
ADAM
LETENEUR
MALOSSE
BRUNET
DOUCE

Prénom

Fabrice
Ketty
Vincent
Nicolas
André
Marie-Christine
Dominique
Nelly
Sylvio
Bernard
Christiane
Marie-Claire
Ginette
Ivan
Gérard
Marielle
Pascale
Joélle
Alain
Corinne
Bruno
Gilberte
Patricia
Dominique
Roselyne
Micheline
Sonia
Evelyne
Micheline
Martine
Francine
José
Isabelle
Eveline
Philippe
Lucile
Marie-Blanche
Léonore
Gérard
Richard
Franck
Marie-Thérese
Lysiane
Mireille
Michele
Annette
Genevieve
Pierrette
Colette
Liliane
Christian
Betty
Claude

Comité Champagne

Licence

3330688
1300331
1008461
1253421
2566401
1091549
2635505
2012741
2635922
2115052
2123255
1036631
1017043
1510409
1451127
1057828
1014679
1143691
1027877
2662674
2566511
2052623
2267527
2370841
2268774
1166605
1005295
2685095
1033735
1114153
1052420
1125131
1009769
1005317
1122784
1056397
1122413
2305786
1146675
1007561
1003889
1222965
1132557
2157944
1044331
2375295
2216219
2357856
2291384
2554155
1003099
1006589
1011647

Cat Série Club
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2A
2A
3A
4D
2B
4B
2B
3B
3A
3B
4A
3B
4A
2B
3A
4A
4B
3B
4A
3B
4B
4B
5A
3B
4A
4C
5B
5B
4C
5A
4B
5B
6A
5A
4C
4C
4C
5C
4C
5A
6A
5B
4C
4B
5D
5A
5C
4B
4A
3A
5B
6A
6B

EO3
E19
EO5
E13
EO3
E18
E10
E20
E18
EO6
EO6
E13
EO7
EO7
E24
EO9
E16
EO7
E10
E20
EO5
EO7
E17
E24
El4
Q66
EO6
E19
EO6
EO7
E18
EO3
E21
EO7
E16
EO7
EO8
E14
E24
EO5
El4
EO8
EO6
EO3
E1ll
EO8
E16
EO6
EO7
EO7
EO3
E21
E21

Partie 1

857
819
829
815
807
826
773
800
745
762
802
740
782
739
778
742
754
713
746
749
734
754
718
738
693
723
751
701
711
736
674
688
715
729
700
695
706
714
706
693
730
736
735
648
719
693
735
711
695
757
661
695
679
679

N D P W

108
37
63
26
46
59
12
97
59
76
76

Partie 2

922
902
856
860
867
824 12
862 5
827 11
868 2
851 8
810 20
865 4
814 15
835 10
795 25
824 12
807 21
846 9
812 17
799 23
812 17
770 34
804 22
777 30
818 14
786 27
746 49
795 25
779 28
753 44
814 15
799 23
767 37
750 47
777 30
779 28
768 36
760 41
763 39
774 32
737 54
729 61
728 62
811 19
735 57
760 41
717 72
740 52
746 49
682 98
774 32
738 53
752 45
752 45

w o N -



54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
105
106

Cumul

1779
1430
1430
1429
1427
1426
1423
1423
1423
1417
1415
1415
1414
1412
1411
1410
1408
1407
1403
1402
1402
1401
1400
1398
1398
1397
1394
1391
1387
1387
1384
1384
1382
1376
1375
1374
1374
1373
1371
1366
1365
1363
1359
1357
1357
1353
1352
1349
1349
1347
1346
1342
1336
1330

Simultané Mondial samedi 13 janvier 2018

Nom

TOUSSAINT
VERDEZ
MUKENGE
PILARDEAUX
FEUGE
THOMAS
TOUSSAINT
SALMERON
TREMBLAY
ROUGEMAILLE
GRAND
LASSALLE
MARSO
LERICHE
MAITRE
PLOMION
BONNET
GRY
CLAROT
JUCQUIN
MICHARD
LAMBRE
MARTI
MORIS
PIERRON
THUILLIER
DAMIEN
PASCAL
BERTAUCHE
SCHMITT
SAID
GOETZ
HUOT
COVAIN
THIEFAIN
PARIZOT
PICOT
LAHAYE
OLIVIER
DUMOULIN
REITZ
COQUELLE
CASTENETTO
CHABE
LHOMME
HANRION
PARMENTIER
GAILLOT
VILLENAVE
DUBOIS
RINCK
MATHIOTTE
BENOIST

Prénom

Christine
Josette
Agnes
Liliane
Sylvie
Marie-Thérese
Jean-Claude
Maryse
Evelyne
Nicole
Nicole
Frangoise
Michéle
Renée
Marie-Rose
Claudine
Solange
Daniéle
Michelle
Micheline
Dominique
Jeannine
Chantal
Sylviane
Annie
Daniele
Paulette
Thérese
Claudie
Nelly
Daniele
Charles
Maryse
Nicole
Christine
Martine
Michéle
Nicole
Frangoise
Daniel
Elisabeth
Christine
Henri
Josée
MARIE NOELLE
Martine
Robert
Frangois
Francine
Frangoise
Sylvie
Yvette
Francine

Comité Champagne

Licence

1003363
2635246
1058444
2635944
1053205
1076129
1023883
2357722
1009081
1086859
2772718
1203742
2566257
2717539
1253915
1133646
2662617
1001883
1158964
2748827
1091315
2632958
1007043
1202754
1024375
1211383
1001187
1035133
2711435
1186507
2375268
2685068
1212854
2635101
1006031
1003900
1141093
1164251
2751042
1010071
1008535
2566555
1139346
2555827
1009214
1003868
2566212
1155495
1003950
1490927
1020921
1116353
1155618

Cat Série Club
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5D
5D
5C
5A
6B
4C
5B
5D
5C
5D
5C
5A
5C
4B
5C
5D
5A
5C
5B
5B
5C
5A
5D
5C
4B
5A
5D
5B
5D
4D
5C
5B
5D
5C
5B
5D
5C
5B
5C
5D
5C
5C
5A
5D
6A
6A
5C
6C
6A
5B
5D
5B
5B

EO6
EO6
EO7
E18
EO6
E1l
EO6
EO8
E14
E16
E13
EO7
EO5
EO6
EO3
E20
E20
EO7
EO7
E19
EO6
EO7
EO6
E17
E19
EO9
EO8
EO6
EO6
E18
EO9
E19
E17
EO6
E21
E14
E16
EO7
E17
EO3
EO8
EO5
E19
E14
EO6
E21
EOS5
EO7
E02
E18
E19
EO5
E20

Partie 1

857
707
733
660
662
701
690
701
714
740
679
715
687
650
683
660
705
721
677
669
704
698
664
642
665
723
714
704
683
686
662
679
663
689
667
693
733
719
666
658
731
622
679
655
673
665
685
639
649
641
688
660
650
637

48
29
98
94
54
68
54
42
20
76
40
72
105
82
98
51
36
81
86
52
58
91
111
89
34
42
52
75
73
94
76
93
69
87
63
29
37
88
101
31
122
76
102
84
89
74
116
107
112
70
98
105
117

Partie 2

922
723
697
769
765
725
733
722
709
677
736
700
727
762
728
750
703
686
726
733
698
703
736
756
733
674
680
687
704
701
722
705
719
687
708
681
641
654
705
708
634
741
680
702
684
688
667
710
700
706
658
682
686
693

67
89
35
38
66
58
68
74
107
55
85
64
40
62
47
81
95
65
58
88
81
55
43
58
109
101
93
80
84
68
78
71
93
75
100
123
119
78
75
127
51
101
83
97
92
113
73
85
77
117
98
95
90



106
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
144
146
147
148
149

Cumul

1779
1330
1326
1324
1320
1316
1314
1304
1304
1302
1302
1293
1291
1289
1287
1283
1280
1271
1269
1268
1261
1257
1253
1245
1244
1238
1234
1226
1207
1200
1197
1193
1191
1175
1170
1131
1093
1088
1079
1079
1077
1037
715
712

Simultané Mondial samedi 13 janvier 2018

Nom

BRESSON
CANDELA
PASCAL
LAMOURET
VUIBERT
GOETZ
SANCHEZ
FISCHER
HUGUES
VALENTIN
DAMOISEAU
WARENNE
RAULIN
ISSELIN
BERTRAND
DEDIEU

CHAMBERLAND

DUSOIR

GEORGES-YUNG

DUMOULIN
TURQUIN
SPATZ
GUERELLE
DELAITRE
LEPETIT
HARANT
REMY
OLIVIER
ALONSO
LEFEVRE
BRIER
BIDON
BEDIOT
VARRY
DUVAL
ANQUETIL
JONET
GODEFROY
FRAIN
FENEUIL
DANKOW
GIOT
PETRISOT

Prénom

Anny
Eliane
Claudette
Marguerite
Annick
Daniéle
Roland
Marie-Alice
Marie-Cécile
Nadine
Christiane
Claudie
Marie-Claude
Marie-Odile
Mireille
Pierette
Frangoise
Marie-Agnes
Odette
Joélle

Line
Christiane
Patricia
Jacky
Jocelyne
Janine
Nelly
Michelle
Yolande
Georgine
Cécile
Maryse
Annie
Jean-Paul
Michel
Marie
Frangoise
Claudine
Anique
Frangoise
André
Stessy

Lysa

Comité Champagne

Licence

1008416
2566275
1223255
2115039
1006561
2685077
2555838
1045305
1001232
1307186
2711468
1009778
1124905
1005350
1005776
1203584
1074622
2012627
2250127
1010063
1002434
1011589
1126622
1174468
1191701
2554119
1139752
1005763
1009388
2711211
1185964
1177039
1005936
1087239
1086391
1012050
1004275
1011997
1098529
1072188
1011598
1011937
1012872

Cat Série Club
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5D
5D
6B
6A
6A
5D
6A
6B
6B
5B
6A
6C
6A
6A
6B
5D
6B
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5D
5C
6A
5D
6A
6A
6B
6B
6A
6C
6C
5B
6C
7
6B
7
6A
6B
6D
7
7

EO2
E1l
E16
EO6
E21
E19
E14
E14
E16
E19
EO6
E21
E1ll
E10
E21
EO9
E16
E16
EO6
EO3
E18
E24
E19
EO3
EO5
EO7
E10
E17
E18
E14
E20
E20
E20
E24
EO6
EO5
E18
EO5
EO7
EO3
EO6
E21
EO7

Partie 1

857
692
653
648
694
648
662
625
641
641
671
600
664
610
608
628
633
572
653
604
582
616
532
636
608
640
612
555
594
592
566
584
5901
596
517
531
486
541
473
504
537
513
299
311

67
103
108

62
108

94
121
112
112

85
129

91
125
126
120
119
136
103
128
135
123
141
118
126
115
124
138
131
132
137
134
133
130
143
142
146
139
147
145
140
144
149
148

Partie 2

922
638
673
676
626
668
652
679
663
661
631
693
627
679
679
655
647
699
616
664
679
641
721
609
636
598
622
671
613
608
631
609
600
579
653
600
607
547
606
575
540
524
416
401

125
110
108
131
112
121
103
115
116
128
90
130
103
103
118
122
87
133
114
103
123
70
135
126
142
132
111
134
137
128
135
140
143
120
140
138
145
139
144
146
147
148
149



